F YR

Mik: www.shshsj.com Hifi: 021-58958519
RN : 13061808058(3% 542) 13424755533 (i 5t 4E)

5. PEILTX300A | w: ¥itie Sabic mif#: ULTEM

TR PEI-VO [gash A4 /Natural colour
UL %5 E121562 | ULTEM
P RPRR: BELIA, m it P, PR R MEEAR MWikiik/Resin

IR ¥ i % /Injection molding

YR rEfE TR AR vE FLAL

S Aciy ASTM D792 1.30 glcm?
ST TRNIE AL

337 /6.6Kg ASTM D1238 2.4 g/10min
MR e 7w Hpr
DALt

23°C ASTM D638 97.0 Mpa
LIRSS

23°C ASTM D638 7.0 %
VRIS

23°C ASTM D638 3310 Mpa
Rl

23°C ASTM D790 145 Mpa
RS

23°C ASTM D790 3240 Mpa
R EE R g B

23°C ASTM D256 69 J/m

g tllinvaniid

AT T

0.45MPa il k 201 °C
1.80MPa Fikk 189 °C
i R ARAC TR ASTM 1525 210 °C

IR ARG

DIP S UL-94 0.75 mm V-0



TR
RSN
KA
PaRZENTYE
W i Sk S
B AR R 3
AR TR 030 JEE

B

WA

120 -150

4.0-6.0

0.02

340-350

350-370

370-380

370-380

130-160

°C

Hr

%

°C

°C

°C

°C

°C



